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CUMUL Nom Prénom

2880
2815
2795
2784
2747
2740
2683
2669
2649
2634
2630
2610
2604
2555
2544
2535
2442
2435
2398
2394
2393
2385
2360
2351
2336
2333
2325
2323
2313
2309
2304
2293
2265
2253
2219
2217
2211
2175
2162
2158
2153
2150
2145
2144
2143
2141
2127
2123
2114

MACQUART Mickaél
DE BRUYNE Guy
CONTROU Joan
MAYOT Fabrice
CREPIN Bernard
DESSARD Guy
ADAM lvan
GUILLAUME Corinne
DUMOULIN Laurent
MATHIOTTE Dominique
MULLER Ketty
CRESPIN Michel
MACE Nicole
DAUSSEUR Alain
PHILIPS Joélle
ADAM Colette
FRITTE Gilberte
QUENTIN Gérard

BILLET-DELOUVRIE Anne-Marie

DE MUYNCK Maryline
HOUARD Yolande
PENINE Jacques
VITRANT Jean-Marc
DAX Marie-Blanche
FIEVET Nathalie
SALMERON Maryse
GODBERT Annie
THIEFAIN Christine
BRUNET Betty
SCHMITT Nelly
MAITRE Marie-Rose
TAILLANDIER Paul-Emile
MASSIN Francine
GROSJEAN Mireille
QUELENIS Guyléne
MALOSSE Christian
WARENNE Claudie
REITZ Elisabeth

RIOT Nicole

BATY Colette
DUBOIS Francoise
MERTENS Marie-Thérése
BONNET Solange
COLLIN Francgoise
PILARDEAUX Liliane
MUKENGE Agnes
LEROY Annette
CLAROT Michelle

TH3 multiplex

Cat Série Club

2A
1A
1A
1B
1B
2A
2B
3B
1A
2B
2A
2B
4A
4A
3B
4A
4B
4C
4D
3A
4C
5C
5A
4D
4C
5B
5B
5B
5D
4C
5C
4B
4C
4B
5B
5B
6A
5B
5A
5A
5C
5B
5A
5B
5A
5B
5A
5B
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Centre de Sault les Rethel

E03
T03
HO5
E03
G31
E08
E07
E20

YOD
E10
E19
BOU
V24
E10
E07
E07
E07
E24
E07

YOD
QUA
E10
E07
E08
E07
E08
E10
E21
E21
E18
E03
H15
E08
E03
E08
E03
E21
E08
E03
E03
E18
E08
E20
E03
E18
E07
E08
E07

Partie 1
804

795 3
785 5
803 1
785 5
787 4
752 10
742 11
765 8
797 2
784 7
742 11
760 9
739 13
724 15
728 14
690 20
706 17
612 48
722 16
656 32
668 26
663 29
662 30
665 27
671 25
680 23
693 18
685 21
634 41
664 28
651 35
648 38
657 31
626 44
692 19
676 24
610 51
626 44
654 33
641 39
569 59
618 46
649 37
612 48
641 39
597 56
612 48
652 34

dimanche 7 octobre 2018

Partie 2

Partie 3
1041
1013 1
989 3
984 4
1004 2
977 5
961 7
942 10
956 8
968 6
937 11
930 13
955 9
911 16
914 15
933 12
879 19
791 35
929 14
891 17
866 22
821 28
835 26
889 18
869 21
847 23
775 38
828 27
799 32
794 33
871 20
755 41
801 31
784 37
803 30
756 40
690 49
840 24
692 48
666 54
837 25
809 29
785 36
757 39
731 44
650 55
676 51
792 34
754 42
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

2098
2051
2015
1996
1981
1975
1959
1944
1922
1913
1843
1766
1552
953
771

GRY Daniéle
JAILLON Dany
DELAITRE Jacky
CHARTOGNE Isabelle
ESTRADE Georgette
PEUDEPIECE Sylviane
PLOMION Claudine
DAMIEN Paulette
JAILLON Bernard
VARRY Jean-Paul
GROIGNET Michele
VUIBERT Annick
GIOT Stessy

GILLET Dominique
HANRION Martine

TH3 multiplex

5C
6A
5D
5D
6A
6A
5A
5C
6A
5A
6B
6A
6C
6B
5D
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Centre de Sault les Rethel

EOQ7
E12
EO3
E21
EO3
E12
E20
EO8
E12
E24
E24
E21
E21
E21
E21

634
682
629
605
580
584
650
603
540
599
613
540
461
513
601

41
22
43
52
58
57
36
53
60
55
47
60
63
62
54

dimanche 7 octobre 2018

704
674
725
742
644
726
676
590
687
615
569
557
445
0
0

47
53
46
43
56
45
51
58
50
57
59
60
61
62
62
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